Provisional merit list (Overall)
Certificate in Elementary Sanskrit and the Bhagavadgita
Department: INTERDISCIPLINARY CENTRE FOR SWAMI VIVEKANAND STUDIES
Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

12th

Overall
Marks

(100)

10

11

12

13

14

S.no Application Father's Name DoB Gender Cat. 10th

[\ [o} )

2414007669 SUVRAT SHASHI KANT 22- GEN 95.14
SHARMA SHARMA Feb-1999

2414008833  Shatanand Mahesh Kumar 30- GEN 91.00
Bhargav Sharma Aug-2005

2414001025 EKAMJEET BALBIR SINGH 25- GEN 76.00
KAUR Mar-2005

2414009253  Chirag Somnath 16- GEN 81.70
Sep-2000

2414007722  Saahil Amit Aggarwal 21- GEN 80.40
Aggarwall Sep-2002

2414008834 Ishita Lakhanpal Praveen 28- GEN 91.20
Lkahanpal Mar-2000

2414004666 Nitesh Singh Joginder Singh 17- GEN 81.70
Mar-1999

2414006645 Sheenam Des Raj 07- BAS 78.07
Aug-1996

2414000884 RAJWINDER AJAIB SINGH 10- GEN 81.70
KAUR Dec-1997

2414010951  KIRAN BALA RAM GOPAL 23- SC 84.42

Jul-1998

2414005218 Ranjodh Singh Bhupinder Singh  06- GEN 66.50
Dec-1999

2414004419 Dushyant Chetan Grewal 04- GEN 77.90
Grewal Sep-2001

2414004201 DEEPANSHU DEV KUMAR 19- BC 56.40
May-2001

2414008718 MANSI MAHESHWAR 25- GEN 85.40
SHARMA SHARMA Nov-1988

2414006631 Rajan Kamboj Bhajan Lal 15- BC, 68.00

15

98.40

95.40

85.60

83.60

83.40

82.60

82.20

81.55

80.60

80.20

79.55

78.40

77.80

75.60

75.55

98.4

95.4

85.6

83.6

83.4

82.6

82.2

81.55

80.6

80.2

79.55

78.4

77.8

75.6

75.55

98.4

95.4

85.6

83.6

83.4

82.6

82.2

81.55

80.6

80.2

79.55

78.4

77.8

75.6

75.55

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C -Approved,
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C -Approved,

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, DEF -Rejected: Pls provide defence category
documentary proof as per PU format available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php]

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved



S.no Application

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

No.

2414009189

2414001094

2414009114

2414011092

2414007194

2414004684

2414009627

2414007678

2414009317

2414009134

2414009030

2414009502

Name

Sauravbir Singh

JASMINE

SHUBHAM
MANN

ASHISH
SHARMA

Raju

Vivek Sharma

Akashdeep
Singh

Dilpreet Sharma

GURPREET
SAINI

Rajat Kaushik

Vijaydeep Singh

Sandhu

BALWINDER
SINGH

Father's Name

Baljit Singh
JASWANT SINGH

JOGINDER
SINGH MANN

JAGDISH
SHARMA

AADESH KUMAR
Janardan Sharma
Jagdish Singh
Davinder Pal
BALJIT SINGH
SAINI

Murli Dhar
Kuldeep Singh

Sandhu
BALBIR SINGH

DoB

Jul-1995
20-
Feb-2004
25-
Dec-1999
08-
Jul-1997
11-
Sep-2002
25-
Apr-1998
07-
Nov-1984
01-
Sep-1999
27-
Feb-1998
03-
Oct-1987
11-
Dec-1993
16-
Mar-1995
01-
Jan-1975

Gender Cat.
BAS
M GEN
F GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M BC,
BAS
M GEN
M BC
M GEN
M GEN
M SC

61.33

91.00

81.70

50.06

58.46

85.00

68.00

70.30

74.80

76.00

81.70

40.61

75.20

74.60

73.80

71.40

68.80

68.50

68.22

62.20

59.40

58.00

57.00

43.11

12th
(100)

75.2

74.6

73.8

71.4

68.8

68.5

68.22

62.2

59.4

58

57

43.11

Overall
Marks

75.2

74.6

73.8

71.4

68.8

68.5

68.22

62.2

59.4

58

57

43.11

REMELS

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: Certified BC Certificate as per specimen of PU
is valid

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved



