Provisional merit list (Overall) Certificate in Elementary Sanskrit and the Bhagavadgita Department: INTERDISCIPLINARY CENTRE FOR SWAMI VIVEKANAND STUDIES Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

							10.1	10.1	10.1		
S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2414007669	SUVRAT SHARMA	SHASHI KANT SHARMA	22- Feb-1999	М	GEN	95.14	98.40	98.4	98.4	Approved by Dept.
2	2414008833	Shatanand Bhargav	Mahesh Kumar Sharma	30- Aug-2005	М	GEN	91.00	95.40	95.4	95.4	Approved by Dept.
3	2414001025	EKAMJEET KAUR	BALBIR SINGH	25- Mar-2005	F	GEN	76.00	85.60	85.6	85.6	Approved by Dept.
4	2414009253	Chirag	Somnath	16- Sep-2000	М	GEN	81.70	83.60	83.6	83.6	Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C -Approved,
5	2414007722	Saahil Aggarwall	Amit Aggarwal	21- Sep-2002	М	GEN	80.40	83.40	83.4	83.4	Approved by Dept.
6	2414008834	Ishita Lakhanpal	Praveen Lkahanpal	28- Mar-2000	F	GEN	91.20	82.60	82.6	82.6	Approved by Dept.
7	2414004666	Nitesh Singh	Joginder Singh	17- Mar-1999	М	GEN	81.70	82.20	82.2	82.2	Approved by Dept.
8	2414006645	Sheenam	Des Raj	07- Aug-1996	F	BAS	78.07	81.55	81.55	81.55	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
9	2414000884	RAJWINDER KAUR	AJAIB SINGH	10- Dec-1997	F	GEN	81.70	80.60	80.6	80.6	Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C -Approved,
10	2414010951	KIRAN BALA	RAM GOPAL	23- Jul-1998	F	SC	84.42	80.20	80.2	80.2	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, DEF -Rejected: Pls provide defence category documentary proof as per PU format available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php]
11	2414005218	Ranjodh Singh	Bhupinder Singh	06- Dec-1999	М	GEN	66.50	79.55	79.55	79.55	Approved by Dept.
12	2414004419	Dushyant Grewal	Chetan Grewal	04- Sep-2001	М	GEN	77.90	78.40	78.4	78.4	Approved by Dept.
13	2414004201	DEEPANSHU	DEV KUMAR	19- May-2001	М	ВС	56.40	77.80	77.8	77.8	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
14	2414008718	MANSI SHARMA	MAHESHWAR SHARMA	25- Nov-1988	F	GEN	85.40	75.60	75.6	75.6	Approved by Dept.
15	2414006631	Rajan Kamboj	Bhajan Lal	15-	М	BC,	68.00	75.55	75.55	75.55	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
				Jul-1995		BAS					
16	2414009189	Sauravbir Singh	Baljit Singh	20- Feb-2004	М	GEN	61.33	75.20	75.2	75.2	Approved by Dept.
17	2414001094	JASMINE	JASWANT SINGH	25- Dec-1999	F	GEN	91.00	74.60	74.6	74.6	Approved by Dept.
18	2414009114	SHUBHAM MANN	JOGINDER SINGH MANN	08- Jul-1997	М	GEN	81.70	73.80	73.8	73.8	Approved by Dept.
19	2414011092	ASHISH SHARMA	JAGDISH SHARMA	11- Sep-2002	М	GEN	50.06	71.40	71.4	71.4	Approved by Dept.
20	2414007194	Raju	AADESH KUMAR	25- Apr-1998	М	GEN	58.46	68.80	68.8	68.8	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: Certified BC Certificate as per specimen of PU is valid
21	2414004684	Vivek Sharma	Janardan Sharma	07- Nov-1984	М	GEN	85.00	68.50	68.5	68.5	Approved by Dept.
22	2414009627	Akashdeep Singh	Jagdish Singh	01- Sep-1999	М	BC, BAS	68.00	68.22	68.22	68.22	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
23	2414007678	Dilpreet Sharma	Davinder Pal	27- Feb-1998	М	GEN	70.30	62.20	62.2	62.2	Approved by Dept.
24	2414009317	GURPREET SAINI	BALJIT SINGH SAINI	03- Oct-1987	М	ВС	74.80	59.40	59.4	59.4	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
25	2414009134	Rajat Kaushik	Murli Dhar	11- Dec-1993	М	GEN	76.00	58.00	58	58	Approved by Dept.
26	2414009030	Vijaydeep Singh Sandhu	Kuldeep Singh Sandhu	16- Mar-1995	М	GEN	81.70	57.00	57	57	Approved by Dept.
27	2414009502	BALWINDER SINGH	BALBIR SINGH	01- Jan-1975	М	SC	40.61	43.11	43.11	43.11	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved